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4S Braunvieh 
Grace Sicinski 
5333 Hickory Lane 
College Station, TX, 77845  
979-324-3857 
gsicinski2017@gmail.com 
 
A. W. Thorne Land & Cattle, Inc. 
Albert and Joan Thorne 
435707 E 370 Rd 
Adair, OK. 74330 
918-783-5477 - 918-284-0175 
joan@thornecattle.com 
www.thornecattle.com 
 
Alexander Braunvieh Ranch  
Dwight & Michelle Alexander    
3886 FR 3389 
Brashear, TX 75420  
903-243-2783 
dwight_ragland@msn.com 
www.alexanderbraunviehranch,com 
 
Alexander Braunvieh Ranch  
Collin & Jessica Alexander    
4876 FM 3389  
Brashear, TX 75420  
903-243-2783 
the-Alexanders@live.com 
  
Jason Archleta 
311 Longhorn 
Wolfforth, TX 79382 
806-220-8576  
jason.d.archuleta@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Box S Ranch North 
Calvin & Lee Ann Scasta 
9349 Box S Ranch Road 
Bryan, Texas 77808 
979-524-0404 
lscasta@hotmail.com 
 
Brink Livestock 
Bob and Marilyn Brink 
765 80th St  
Piedmont, KS 67122 
Bob 785-766-6449  
Marilyn 785-766-8713  
Office 620-583-5226 
Kanwaka@powwwer.net  
www.brinkbraunvieh.com 
 
Circle C Ranch 
Tom and Cindy Cefalu 
PO Box 111  
Estelline, TX 79233  
504-495-7459 
tomcefalu2@gmail.com   
 
COVERED EYE FARMS 
Joel & Lisa Basinger 
798 FM 2106  
Post, TX, 79356  
806-500-6302 
joelb23@gmail.com  
 
Diamond H Ranch 
Todd Hill 
200 County Road 4 
Childress, TX 79201 
806-681-9333 
ranchdh@gmail.com 
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E-Den Ranch 
Kelby Dennard 
5203 FM 2502  
Bleiblerville, TX 78931 
713-505-1536 
kdennard@comcast.net  
 
John Denson 
FM 852 
Gilmer, TX 75644 
903-725-3354 
jdenson@moran.esc14.net 
 
Sonny Dickerson 
321 Hyles St 
Italy, TX 76651 
512-718-4556 
Sonny_dickerson@yahoo.com 
 
G$ Farms, LLC 
Tara Dora  
11068 Hodges Rd 
Iowa Park, TX 76367 
940-781-7474 
tdora@yahoo.com 
 
Marlon & Maria Freeman 
190 Goley Lane 
Alvord, TX 76225 
803-583-5916 
mariamohr@hotmail.com  
 
Rise & Shine Cattle Company 
Rhett Gentry 
799 CR 237 
Beckville, TX 75631 
903-736-4945 
4124.farm@gmail.com  
 
 

Billy Joe Hall, JR 
1100 Quarterhorse Rd 
Miami, TX 79059 
hallb2071@gmail.com 
806-433-9475 
 
Hall & Hall, LLC 
13300 County Road O 
Clarendon, TX 79236 
806-930-2560 
jbarbraunvieh98@gmail.com 
www.jbarbraunvieh.com  
 
J Bar Braunvieh 
John and Loretta Hall 
13300 County Road O 
Clarendon, TX 79236 
806-930-2560  806-930-2565 
jbarbraunvieh98@gmail.com 
www.jbarbraunvieh.com  
 
Hiesterman Farms 
Randy & Julie Heisterman 
1275 2nd Road 
Palmer, KS 66962 
rhiesterman@bluevalley.net  
785-685-4102 
 
Ivey Cattle Company 
Wayne Ivey 
5011 CR 83 
Robstown, Texas, 78380  
409-429-4709  
iveycattle@gmail.com  
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Allen Jacobs 
1709 North Park St 
Brenham, TX 77833 
979-451-2853 
ajacobs@cityofbrenham.org 
 
Johnson Cattle Company 
Donnie & Stacey Johnson  
PO Box 2433  
Brenham, TX 77834  
214-226-3347 
djohnson7277@yahoo.com 
 
Lucky 7 Braunvieh 
Joshua & Heather Flowers 
2119 CR NE 2060  
Mount Vernon, TX 75457  
903-718-0805 
joshua.flowers01@gmail.com 
 
Marcelina Farms 
Meagan Dennison 
24506 N FM 81  
Hobson, TX 78117  
325-234-0588 • 325-763-9869  
meagenmohr@hotmail.com  
 
Maxwell Farms 
Martin and Tara Maxwell 
2126 CR 204 
Paige, TX 78659 
512-660-4121 
tarad714@gmail.com 
 
Marshall Mohr 
4508 FM 389 
Brenham, TX 77833 
830-299-0699 
marshall.mohr24@gmail.com 
 

Mill Iron P Cattle Co. 
Cody and Clydene Pittman 
1628 Main 
Canadian TX 79014  
806-217-0575  
clydenepittman@hotmail.com 
 
No Creek Ranch 
Audra Berry 
4275 FM 2944 
Hedley, TX 79237 
(806) 205-1671  
audrarberry@gmail.com  
Prazak Braunvieh Farms 
Paul Prazak 
6901 Old Mill Creek Rd  
Brenham, TX 77833 
979-251-2280   
pbprazak@gmail.com 
 
Rafter K Braunvieh /SJK Braunvieh 
Seth & Jessica Koetting 
875 Lower Prairie Dog Rd  
Sheridan, WY, 82801  
713-304-6147 
sfkoetting@gmail.com 
 
Rafter W Ranch 
Ryan & Katy Williams  
P.O. Box 178  
Perryton, TX 79070 
806-202-4575 
rafterwranchtx@gmail.com 
 
Rambling Ranch 
Tommy Merritt 
2017 SH 135N  
Kilgore, TX 75662 
903-235-7302 
tommymerrit@mac.com  
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SF Land and Cattle 
Shane & Faye Fortenberry 
333 HCR 3225 
Penelope, TX 76676 
972-679-0685 
Faye.fortenberry@yahoo.com 
 
Shade Tree Cattle Co. 
Robert & Dina Ferguson 
PO Box 781248  
San Antonio, TX 78278 
210-478-1698 
dinajo64@icloud.com  
 
Spangler Cattle Company 
Ray Spangler 
5601 Central Freeway #3713  
Wichita Falls, Texas, 76305  
940-636-5909  
rayspangler51@gmail.com  
 
Star Ranch 
Leslie  Mirassou 
2000 Central Rd.   
Weatherford, TX 76088 
817-594-3311  
leslie@starranchcattle.com  
www.starranchcattle.com  
 
Star Ranch 
Molly  Mirassou 
2000 Central Rd.   
408-690-9961 
molly@starranchcattle.com  
www.starranchcattle.com  
 
 
 
 

SUNNY BLUE RANCH 
Justin and Susan Becker 
655 Loftice Rd  
Gunter TX. 75058 
817-521-3286 
sunnyblueranch@gmail.com  
 
Leroy Thompson 
1507 S Austin 
Amarillo, TX 79102 
806-584-2222 
ljthompson122@gmail.com 
 
TRI C. Cattle, LLC  
Trey Saunders 
2100 Stern Rd  
Chappell Hill, TX 77426 
979-551-0718  
triccattle@gmail.com 
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